Pesticide Application Notification Form

A pesticide application is scheduled for / was performed on:

DATE: March 20, 2023 — October 31, 2023

TIME: 6:00 am — 2:30 pm

Pesticide Common Name

Pesticide Trade Name /
Type of Pesticide Product

EPA Registration Number

Esplande 200 SC
Glystar Plus
Landmaster BW
Payload

Pendulum Agua Cap
Q4 Plus

T-Zone SE

Cayuse Plus
Sil-Tac EA

Herbicide
Herbicide
Herbicide
Herbicide
Herbicide
Herbicide
Herbicide

Surfactant
Surfactant

432-1516
42750-61
42750-62
59639-120
241-416
2217-930
2217-976

2935-50171
2935-15004

Expected area of the pesticide application:

Perimeter of building, Turf, Ornamental plantings

Expected date of application: Weather Dependent

Reason for the application: Weed prevention




