## Pesticide Application Notification Form

A pesticide application is scheduled for / was performed on:

<u>DATE</u>: March 20, 2023 – October 31, 2023

TIME: 6:00 am - 2:30 pm

Pesticide Common Name	Pesticide Trade Name / Type of Pesticide Product	EPA Registration Number
Esplande 200 SC	Herbicide	432-1516
Glystar Plus	Herbicide	42750-61
Landmaster BW	Herbicide	42750-62
Payload	Herbicide	59639-120
Pendulum Aqua Cap	Herbicide	241-416
Q4 Plus	Herbicide	2217-930
T-Zone SE	Herbicide	2217-976
Cayuse Plus	Surfactant	2935-50171
Sil-Tac EA	Surfactant	2935-15004

Expected area of the pesticide application: Perimeter of building, Turf, Ornamental plantings

**Expected date of application:** Weather Dependent

Reason for the application: Weed prevention